



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5208 of 2025

Vinod And 4 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 14 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Mritunjay Rai, Rajani Kant Mishra,
Ramesh Chandra Sinha
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Sudhir Bharti

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

Put up this matter as fresh on 21.5.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

May 6, 2026
PS*